Stura divans - Fado Mini (I1zvelkams)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Staris

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

260

162

230x135

76

41

48

lzvelkams
Kreisais @it

Melna

749,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
19692-LL-11742733




